“2.1 Maximum Contract Amount. Contractor shall be compensated for 
the Project Services performed, including authorized reimbursements, if any, in 
accordance with the hourly rates and charges set forth in the Scope of Services in 
an amount not to exceed Six Thousand One Hundred and Forty-two Dollars ($ 
6,142.00) per month. The maximum amount of City' s payment obligation under 
this Agreement is the amount specified in this section.” 

3. Attachment “1” to this Amendment is hereby appended to and made a part 
of Exhibit “A” (Scope of Services and Standard of Performance) to the Agreement.

[...]

1 Maximum Contract Amount.  Contractor shall be compensated for the Project

Services performed, including authorized reimbursements, if any, in accordance with the hourly
rates and charges set forth in the Scope of Services in an amount not to exceed five thousand two

hundred and sixty- two Dollars ($ 5, 262. 00) per month. The maximum amount of City' s payment
obligation under this Agreement is the amount specified in this section.

2.2 Method of Payment.   In any month in which Contractor wishes to receive
payment, Contractor shall no later than first working day of such month, submit to the City, in a